
英検 5級対策③

I _____________________ pictures.

  

I _____________________ down on the chair.

What are you ___________________ ?

  Cookies.

What are you ___________________ ?

  Coffee.

Where are you ___________________ ?

  On my bed.

Who are you ___________________ with?

  With my friend on the phone.

What are you ___________________ ?

  I am doing my homework.

 Do you want some water?

  Yes. I’m really ____________________ .

Do you want a jacket?

  Yes. I’m really ____________________ .

Do you want some cake?

  No, thanks. I’m ____________________ .

Look at the flowers.

Wow. They are very ______________________ .

My sister has  long ____________________ .

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

drinking

sleeping

take

sit

eating

cold

full

beautiful

hair

talking

doing

thirsty

_____ にあてはまる英語を□の中からえらんで書きましょう。

こたえ

↓　↓
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